
 
 
 
 

WESTMINSTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

STUDENT CALENDAR FOR 2025-2026 
 

 
Board Approved: April 10, 2025 

 

  

HOLIDAYS and NO SCHOOL DAYS 

 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (Tuesday) August 26, 2025 

Labor Day (Monday) September 1, 2025 

Non-Student Day (Monday) November 10, 2025 

Veteran’s Day (Tuesday) November 11, 2025 

Thanksgiving Recess (5-days) November 24 – 28, 2025 

Teacher Preparation Day (Monday) December 1, 2025 

Winter Recess (10-days)   December 22, 2025 – January 2, 2026 

Martin Luther King Day (Monday) January 19, 2026 

Lincoln’s Birthday (Monday) February 9, 2026 

President’s Day (Monday)   February 16, 2026 

Spring Recess (5-days) April 6 – 10, 2026 

Staff Development Day (Monday) April 13, 2026 

Memorial Day (Monday) May 25, 2026 

Last Day of School (Minimum Day) June 12, 2026 


